EFFECTIVE:  1/4/2021 

CB-062-2020 - AN ACT CONCERNING THE ISSUANCE AND SALE OF GENERAL OBLIGATION 

AND STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BONDS for the purpose of authorizing and empowering Prince 

George's County, Maryland to issue and sell an amount not to exceed Four Hundred Seventy-Three million, 

Nine Hundred Eighty-Four thousand dollars ($473,984,000) in aggregate principal amount of general 

obligation and stormwater management  bonds for the purpose of providing funds for financing in whole or in 

part costs of the planning, acquisition, construction, reconstruction, establishment, extension, enlargement,

[...]

such bonds when due; authorizing the pledge of Clean Water Act Fees to the payment of the principal of and 

interest on such bonds related to clean water projects when due; authorizing and empowering the County to 

issue and sell an amount not to exceed Four Hundred Seventy-Three million, Nine Hundred Eighty-Four 

thousand dollars ($473,984,000) . . .  ENACTED:  11/17/2020;  SIGNED:  11/24/2020;  EFFECTIVE:  

1/11/2021 

CB-064-2020 - AN ACT CONCERNING THE PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY CODE (2019 

EDITION) for the purpose of adopting and publishing the 2019 Edition of the Prince George’s County Code.